Emergency LED Recessed Downlight
Key features:
Easy to install and maintain
Slim, lightweight design
Efficient LED light source
3 hours emergency duration
Smart charge technology
Suitable for lobby, corridor, hotels, restaurants application

:
:
Order code     Description
ESC0863L-SCO    - ZIYA ( open area )
ESC0863L-SCE    - ZIYA ( escape route)
ESC0863L-SMO   - ZIYA ( open area )
ESC0863L-SME   - ZIYA ( escape route)
Order codes
70mm
26m
m